
保護樹木・保護樹林の推移・現況

1,276 

1,212 

1,196 

1,245 

1,230 
1,222 

1,192 1,192 

1,203 1,205 

1,140

1,160

1,180

1,200

1,220

1,240

1,260

1,280

1,300

保護樹木の指定状況の推移

保護樹木(本)

203,024 

191,212 

193,063 
192,239 

191,470 

188,161 
187,148 187,148 

186,500 
187,491 

74

73 73 73

72

71

72 72

71 71

69.5

70

70.5

71

71.5

72

72.5

73

73.5

74

74.5

175,000

180,000

185,000

190,000

195,000

200,000

205,000

保護樹林の指定状況の推移

保護樹林

面積(㎡)

保護樹林(件)

資料３ 別紙１


